
The Fields at Copper Canyon Tooele, UT
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Phase 9

All renderings and floor plans are artist’s conceptions and 
shape, size, and dimensions can be changed without notice. 
This map is for marketing purposes only.

801.664.3492
Details at bachhomes.com

6033

6032

6002

6003

6004

6005

6006

6007

6008

6009

6010

6011

6012

6013

6014

6015

6016

6017

6018

6019

6020
6021

6023

6022

6024

6025

6026

6027

6028

6029

6030

6031

Andesite Drive

Diam
an

t D
riv

e

Galena Drive

To
oe

le 
Bo

ule
var

d
M

arble Road

Basalt Lane

Marble Road

Quartz R
oad

9007

9006

9005

9004

9001

9002

90039008

9009

9010

9011

9012

9013

9016

9015

9014

9017

9028
9029

9030

9032
9031

9033
9034

9035
9036

9023

9027

9026

9025

9024

9022

9021

9020

9019

9018

PHASE 9

ACH
HOMES

B


